Minerals & Mixers

Minerals

7 Up Free

Appletiser 275ml

Coke

Coke Diet

Fanta Orange

Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade
Fruit Shoot Apple & Black

Fruit Shoot Orange

Harrogate Sparkling

Harrogate Still

J20 Apple & Raspberry 275ml
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml
Malvern Still Water 330ml
Pepsi Cola

Pepsi Diet Pepsi Lemonade
Pepsi Diet Pepsi Lemonade
Squash

Mixers

Britvic Tonic

Fever Tree Aromatic

Fever Tree Elderflower

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Lemon Tonic
Fever Tree Madagascan Cola
Fever Tree Mediterranean
Fever Tree Refreshingly Light
Fever Tree Smokey Ginger Ale

Size
330m
275mi
330mi
330mi
330ml
275ml
275ml
275ml
300ml
300ml
330ml
330ml
275ml
275ml
330ml
330ml
Half
Pint
Pint

Size
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

Price

1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
2.70
2.70
2.70
1.50
1.50
1.95
1.95
2.00
2.00
1.95
1.90
1.50
2.75
0.50

Price

.50
.70
.70
.70
.70
.70
.70
.70
.70
.70
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Fever Tree Spiced Orange & Ginger
Fever Tree Tonic

Orange Juice

Pepsi Diet Pepsi Lemonade

Pepsi Diet Pepsi Lemonade

Pepsi Diet Pepsi Lemonade

Red Bull

Tomato Juice

200ml
200ml
Pint
S Dash
M Dash
L Dash
250ml
200ml

1.70
1.70
2.00
0.25
0.75
1.25
2.20
1.50



